

Pachet furnituri birou

I.D.: 84671725

Data publicarii	12.07.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.677,02 RON - 1.677,02 RON

Descriere: 1 PLICURI BURDUF BUC 50 2.10 105.00 19.95 2 PLICURI MARI BUC 50 1.68 84.00 15.96 3 DOSAR PVC BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 4 DOSAR SINA CARTON BUC 20 1.26 25.20 4.79 5 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 20 23.53 470.60 89.41 6 PIXURI BUC 10 2.95 29.50 5.61 7 FOLIE PROTECTIE GROASA BUC 50 0.84 42.00 7.98 8 BIBLORAFI PVC BUC 10 12.61 126.10 23.96 9 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 10 5.05 50.50 9.60 10 CAPSATOARE BUC 5 25.21 126.05 23.95 11 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 20 2.95 59.00 11.21 12 ETICHETE AUTOADEZIVE BUC 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 13 LIPICI SOLID BUC 10 7.57 75.70 14.38 14 FOARFECA BUC 5 8.41 42.05 7.99 15 POST-IT TIP INDEX SET 10 10.93 109.30 20.77 16 MARKER BUC 10 7.15 71.50 13.59 17 PIX BUC 10 2.95 29.50 5.61
